For more information on ClorTec® on-site sodium hypochlorite
generating system visit www.denora.com
CLORTEC® ON-SITE
SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE
GENERATION SYSTEMS
CT SERIES — 75–300 LB/DAY
(34–136 KG/DAY)
ClorTec® systems are the leading solution

1997b
Optional Water Heater: UL® and CSA recognized and listed
unitized assembly
Model
Cell
Configuration
Output Flow Water Salt
Power
DC/kWh/day
AC Amp
480 V 3 Ø
Draw
Circuit
Capacitylb/day kg/day gal/hr L/hr gal/day L/day lb/day kg/day
CT-75 1 x 75 75 34 47 177 1,125 4,258 210 95.5 150 15 20
CT-100 1 x 100 100 45 63 237 1,500 5,676 280 127.3 200 20 30
CT-150 2 x 75 150 68 94 355 2,250 8,516 420 191 300 30 40
CT-200 2 x 100 200 91 125 473 3,000 11,355 560 254.5 400 40 60
CT-225 3 x 75 225 102 141 532 3,375 12,774 630 286.4 450 45 70
CT-300 3 x 100 300 136 188 710 4,500 17,033 840 381.8 600 60 90
75
0.
02